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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

3 Wednesday 30-Apr 9:00 PM MOUNTAINSID
E

BLACK KELLY
GREEN

11 Thursday 8-May 8:00 PM APP 3 SILVER KELLY
GREEN

16 Wednesday 14-May 7:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS KELLY
GREEN

21 Wednesday 21-May 9:00 PM APP 1 ORANGE KELLY
GREEN

26 Wednesday 28-May 8:00 PM APP 1 TEAL KELLY
GREEN

36 Wednesday 4-Jun 9:30 PM APP 2 KELLY
GREEN

RED

38 Wednesday 11-Jun 8:00 PM APP 1 KELLY
GREEN

GOLD

45 Wednesday 18-Jun 9:00 PM APP 1 KELLY
GREEN

PURPLE

52 Wednesday 25-Jun 7:30 PM APP 2 KELLY
GREEN

FOREST
GREEN

62 Wednesday 9-Jul 9:30 PM APP 2 KELLY
GREEN

WHITE

64 Monday 14-Jul 10:30 PM APP 2 KELLY
GREEN

MAROON

65 Wednesday 16-Jul 7:00 PM APP 1 KELLY
GREEN

BLACK

79 Wednesday 23-Jul 7:30 PM APP 2 KELLY
GREEN

RANGERS

83 Monday 28-Jul 9:30 PM APP 2 KELLY
GREEN

SILVER

85 Wednesday 30-Jul 7:00 PM APP 1 KELLY
GREEN

ORANGE

92 Thursday 31-Jul 7:00 PM APP 1 KELLY
GREEN

TEAL

98 Wednesday 6-Aug 8:30 PM APP 2 RED KELLY
GREEN

101 Wednesday 13-Aug 8:00 PM APP 1 GOLD KELLY
GREEN

111 Wednesday 20-Aug 9:00 PM APP 1 PURPLE KELLY
GREEN

122 Wednesday 27-Aug 8:30 PM APP 2 MAROON KELLY
GREEN


